
Team: Lakers Team: Celtics Team: Heat Team: Timberwolves
Micah Ginsburg Aviva Blumenfield Talia Cooper Fiona Betchel

Kindergarten Louis Graber Charlie Frank Naomi Furman Liam Fuhr

Jake Horovitz Ryan Hoffman Carter Honigstock Ella Gelfman

Jake Nadel Liza Nabedrick Sam Idelkope Jake Haux

Ari Rosenstein Cooper Zoss Micah Lazarus Jonathan Sheehy

Sonia Londer Reuben Bukstein

Coach:  Coach:  Coach:  Coach:  

Matt Greenstein matt.greenstein17@gmail.com Dan Nabedrick (1/2 season) dnabedrick@yahoo.com Marie Idelkope midelkope@gmail.com Kevin Sheehy kevinsheehy@hotmail.com

Andrea Guinn guinnandrea@yahoo.com Matt Haux matthew.haux@ltcg.com

Team: Bulls Team: Rockets Team: Cavaliers Team: Knicks
Sam Chylinski Tessa Frank Gabriel Cooper Aiden Blumenfield

1st and 2nd 

grades Ethan Forstrom-Courtot Marty Gelfman Noah Gellman David Finn

Nathan Idelkope Stella Gelperin Francis Kasbohm Andrew Gale

Rafi Ludomirsky Jonah Kaplan Alden Klarfeld  Calvin Koski  

Stevie Martin Samantha Rubin Isaac Knoernschild Bluma Nabedrick

Charlie Paton Leo Simon Noah Lewis Drew Paster

Maddox Stukel Ellie Weiss Sam Robin Ethan Rothschild

Finn Van-Heel Arnie Yarosh Jake Londer Benny Zweigbaum

Evan White

Coach:  Coach:  Coach:  Coach:  
 Brian  Idelkope bidelk02@gmail.com Scott Rubin sdrubin@gmail.com Dan Hopman danhopman@yahoo.com Aaron Koski aaronkoski55416@gmail.com

Ohad Ludomirsky oludomir@yahoo.com Scott Kaplan scottkaplan126@gmail.com Jon Gelperin jpgelp@gmail.com Dan Nabedrick (1/2 season) dnabedrick@yahoo.com

  

Team: Kings Team: Nuggets Team: Wizards
Madilyn Abelson Avery Hoffman Jessica Haux

Third and Up Brady Ginsburg Noah Margolis Benjamin Reinberg

Will Gohman Ryan Oleisky Noah Rutman

Sidney Robin Ben Ribnick Heather Sheehy

Ari Rose Ezra Wolfe Julia Smith

Ellie Londer  

 

Coach:  Coach:  Coach:  

Sam Kaminsky kamin070@umn.edu Bob Oleisky bob@oleisky.com Kevin Sheehy kevinsheehy@hotmail.com

Max Lang mzlang17@blakeschool.org Matt Haux matthew.haux@ltcg.com
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